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GP RESULTS Tournament table TEST RESULTS. 12:25 Sprint, 7 km. Women. Juniors under 19. Pursuit, 15 km. Men. 14:40
Freeride cross, 300 meters. Men Jeep racing, 3 km. Male class. Mass start in biathlon, 10 km. 17:30 Auto ice. Short track.

Women Racers are accelerating. The length of the track is 1.4 km. There are 1 athlete and 4 flags on the track. 19:30 Tirtha
Chokhantri. Himalayan Marathon January 9, Sunday 15:30 Survival race. Distance 15 km (men) January 12, Tuesday 10:00
Long jump race. Men and women. Mass start 13:30 Minibus-Bowling Whiskey Street. Night January 13, Wednesday 10.00

Cross-country skiing. Women sprint freestyle January 14, Thursday 10-00 Racers. Women's 3 km race January 18, Friday 6.30 -
7.30 Downhill skiing competition January 19, Saturday 8:00 Start of the mountain biking competition. January 11, Monday 9.30
Start snowboarders. 15.30 Jeep festival. Kegelring. Men (start from the top of the track) 19.30 Dance marathon (from the top of

the track) January 20, Sunday 12.00 - start of extreme skiers. January 27, Tuesday 11.00 Classic race for children 13.30 Ice
football. Animated sports games 12-00 Mass start (slalom) among men and women. Race 16.30 Hockey. Games calendar

January 16, Wednesday 11:00 BMX dance show 12 - 15.00 Women's beach race. Men
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